D
E
S
IG
N
 R
A
D

mm
Accessories
Product Order Code
Microfibre Cleaning Brush COLUMNBRUSH2
Towel Rail - Clip-on to fit all radiators up to
1000mm wide (20 sections)
12SECRAIL*
16SECRAIL*
20SECRAIL*
Decorative Foot** (not load bearing) COLDECFOOT
Base-Plate Cover** - For use with both floor brackets COVERSKFK
Clamped Floor Bracket FK FK1021
Floor Bracket SK Height of Bracket
(mm)
Height of Radiator
(mm)
Order Code
460 300 SK20046*
610 450 SK20061
760 600 SK20076
910 750 SK20091
CLEANING BRUSH
TOWEL RAIL
*Non-stock - made to order only.
**Supplied in white (RAL 9016) only.